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Steak Sandwich
Grilled Beef Stick, Sliced Onion, Tomato,
Gherkins, in Baguette, Served with French 
Fries

Beef Burger Plain or Cheese
Minced Beef Patties on the Bun Served 
with French Fries and Coleslaw

Egg and Pasta
Three Egg Omelette any style, Cheese, 
Mushroom, Tomato, Onion Olives, 
Potato, Served with French Fries, Potato & 
Coleslaw

Spaghetti 
With Your Choice of Sauces, Bolognaise 
or Tomato, Served with Cheese

Grilled or Fried Prawns
Jumbo Prawns Grilled or Fried Served 
with French Fries & Vegetable of the day

Mix Seafood
Mixture off Prawns Grilled with Lemon 
Better Served with Rice and Seasonal 
Vegetable

English Fish & Chips
Served in Traditional Way 

Pan Fried Hammer Meniere
Fillet of hammer Pan Fried, Served with 
Market Vegetable & Potato, Accompanied 
by Garlic Butter.

CONTINENTAL CORNER

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

4.000

5.000

2.500

2.500
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Apple

Pineapple

Orange

Mango

Sliced Cucumber Carrot

Sliced Fresh Fruit platter

Laban

Cheese & Olives

Selection of Cereals with Hot or Cold Milk 

Yoghurt

Two Egg any style : Boiled, Fried, 
Poached, Scrambled Omelette Served 
with Chicken Sausages Grilled Tomato
Foul madames with Arabic Bread
Coffee, Tea or Hot Chocolate

Shrimp Cocktail
Marinated Boiled Shrimps Served on 
Bread of Lettuce, Garnished with Sliced 
Boiled Egg and Lemon Wedges.

Florida Cocktail
Combination of Finely Cut Fruits served 
with Pinch of Mint.

CHILLED JUICES

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

APPETIZERS

Ala Carte

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

0.600

1.000

0.800

1.300

0.800

0.400

1.200

1.000
0.400

2.500

1.500
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Freshly Made Tomato
Cream of Chicken
Chicken Noodles
Vegetable Broth
Sea food Soup

Fresh Garden Salad
Combination of Lettuce, Tomato, 
Cucumber, Green Peppers, Garnished 
with Lemon Wedges Served with your 
choice of dressings.

Greek Salad
Diced Cucumber, Tomato, Pepper, 
Roman Lettuce, Onion, Olives, Fata 
Cheese Seasoned with Lemon Juices 
Olive Oil.

Nicoise Salad
Crispy lettuce with Tuna, Green Peace, 
Potato, Olives, Boiled Egg, Anchovy with 
your choice of dressings.

Your choice of Sandwiches,
Chicken, Tuna, Vegetables, Cheese Eggs, 
all served with French Fries and Coleslaw.

Club Sandwich
Chicken, Egg, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato 
Served with French Fries and Coleslaw

SOUPS

SALADS

SANDWICH BURGERS

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.200

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500
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Masala Curry Zone
Spicy Prawns Grilled Indian Style Indian 
Spice Marinated Prawns Grilled Served 
with Rice and Salad

Spicy Fried Prawns
Prepared In Traditional Indian Style

Prawns Masala
Jumbo Prawns Simmered in Indian Gravy 
served with Rice, Accompanied by 
Pappadam, Pickles, Raitha

Fish Amritsari
Prepared in Traditional Indian Style

Fish Curry
Hamour fillet simmered in Indian Curry 
Sauce

Fish Masala
Hamour fillet in Indian Masala served with 
Rice, Pappadam, Pickles

Chicken Curry
Chicken cooked in Indian Spices Served 
with Rice and Raitha

Chicken Masala
Boneless Chicken Chunks in Thick Indian 
Gravy served with Rice and Raitha

Chicken Makhani
Chunks of Chicken Boneless Simmered in 
Tomato Butter Gravy, served with Rice 
and Traditional Condiments.

4.000

3.000

4.000

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.000

1.800

1.800
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Mutton Curry
Chunks of Mutton Simmered in Indian 
Curry Sauce Accompanied by Rice and 
Condiments

Mutton Regan Josh
Mutton Chunks Simmered in Kashmiri 
Gravy served with Rice and Condiments.

Mutton Palak
Mutton chunks simmered with Spanish in 
India Masala.

Aloo Palak
Combination of Potato & Spinach in 
Indian Masala.

Mixed Vegetable Curry
Combination of Market Vegetable in 
Traditional Indian Style served with Rice & 
Condiments

Prawns Biriyani

Chicken Biriyani

Mutton Biriyani

Vegetable Biriyani

Prawns Pulao

Mutton Pulao

Chicken Pulao

Vegetable Pulao

Yellow Dal Tadka, Dal Fry, Dal Palak

BIRYANI & PULAO CORNER

2.000

2.000

2.000

1.800

1.500

2.500

2.000

2.000

1.500

2.500

2.000

1.800

1.500

1.000
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Grilled Boneless Chicken
Arab Spice Marinated Boneless Chicken 
Served with French Fries & Seasonal 
Vegetable

Grilled Lamb Kofta
Lamb Minced with Arabic Spice and 
moulded like Sausage, Grilled to 
perfection served with Rice, Potato 
Wedges Salad

Grilled Lamb Kabab
Chunks of Lamb Marinated in Arabic 
Spice Grilled served with Rice & Salad

Arabic Mixed Grilled
Combination of Kabab, Kofta, Shish 
Tauque  served with daily special Rice and 
Salad.

Starter
Prawns Tempura
Sesame Fried Chicken Fingers
Chicken Wings
Chicken Spring Roll
Vegetable Spring Roll

Chinese Soups
Prawns Hot Sour
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
Mushroom Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Noodles Soup
Vegetable Noodles Soup

CHINESE SPECIALITY

2.500

2.600

2.500

3.500

2.000
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.000

2.000
1.000
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
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Prawns Shezuan

Dry Prawns Chilly

Prawns Stir Fry

Prawns Sweet & Sour

Crisp Fried Soicy Hamour

Fish Sweet & Sour

Chicken Shezuan

Dry Chicken Chilly

Chicken in Oyster Souce

Chicken Stir Fry with Vegetable

Fillet of Beef in Hoi Sin Souce

Beef in Black Peppers

Beef in Oyster Sauce

Dry Beef Chilly

Chicken Noodles Chowmein

Vegetable Chowmein

Plain Chowmein

Mixed Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Wok Steamed Rice

MAIN COURSE

RICE & NOODLES

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

1.800

1.500

1.000

1.500

1.500

1.000
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Daily Special Cake
Cream Caramel
Fruit Jelly
Fruit Salad
Choice of Ice Cream

Coffee & Tea
Soft Drinks
Mineral Water (Small)
Mineral Water (Large)

Dmas Juice
Cocktail
Mango
Honey Milk Shake
Banana (Milk Shake)
Zabadi with Honey
Zabadi with Fruit
Strawberry
Orange
Cantlob
Kiwi
Lemon
Pomegranate
Date with milk
Fruit Salad
Ice Cream

FROM THE PASTRY CHEF

BEVERAGES

FRESH JUICE

1.000
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500

0.400
0.200
0.200
0.400

1.800
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.200
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500

العصائر الطبيعية

المشروبات
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Supreme of Chicken
Breast of Chicken grilled to perfection, 
Topped with Mushroom Sauce served 
with Market Vegetable & Potatoes

Pepper Steak
Filled of Beef Steak, Cooked as per your 
choice served with Pepper Souce, Market 
Vegetables & Potatoes

Stripes of Beef fillet simmered in light 
brown Sauce served with Rice and 
seasonal Vegetables

Selection of Arabic Mezza
Hummus
Mutable
Tabulla
Fattuce
Oriental Mezza Salad

Arabic Style Grilled Hamour
Fillet of Hamour Arabic style grilled and 
served with Rice, Potato wedges Salad.

Shish Tauque
Chunks of Boneless Chicken marinated 
with Arabic spice and grilled served with 
Rice, Potato

ORIENTAL SPECIALITY

2.000

2.800

2.000

2.000
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500

2.500

2.800


