

ROZANA HOTEI

Steak Sandwich

Grilled Beef Stick, Sliced Onion, Tomato, Cherkins, in Baguette, Served with French Fries

Beef Burger Plain or Cheese

Minced Beef Patties on the Bun Served with French Fries and Coleslaw

Egg and Pasta

Three Egg Omelette any style, Cheese, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion Olives, Potato, Served with French Fries, Potato & Coleslaw

Spaghetti

With Your Choice of Sauces, Bolognaise or Tomato, Served with Cheese

CONTINENTAL CORNER

Grilled or Fried Prawns lumbo Prawns Grilled or Fried Served with French Fries & Vegetable of the day

Mix Seafood

Mixture off Prawns Grilled with Lemon Better Served with Rice and Seasonal Vegetable

English Fish & Chips

R

Served in Traditional Way

Pan Fried Hammer Meniere

Fillet of hammer Pan Fried, Served with Market Vegetable & Potato, Accompanied by Garlic Butter.

7.

A

1.500

ستيك سندوتش شرائح لحم بقرى مشوى. شرائح بصل. طماطم / مخللات يقدم مع الخبز الفرنسي والبطاطس المقلية

سندوتش بيرجر لحم بقرى (مع او بدون جبنه شيدر) 1.500 الحم بقرى مفروم مع ألكعك، طماطم، خس حلقات البصل يقدم مع خبز البرجر الفرنسي والبطاطس المقلية وسلطة كلولسو

بيض وباستا ثلاث بيضات عجه (اومليت) جبن، فطر، طماطم، بصل، زيتون، بطا<mark>طس</mark> يقدم مع البطاطس المقلية وسلطة كلوسلو

1.500

1.500

سباغيتى حسب الاختيار مع صلصة الطماطم وجبن البار ميجان

البزاويية العباليمي

- روبیان مشوی او مقلی حجم جامبو يقدم مع البطاطس المقلية والخضار
- سيمفوتية المأكولات البحرية 5.000 تشكيلة من الروبيان وسمك الهامور المشوى مع الليمون والزبده يقدم مع الارز والخضروات
 - سمك ويطاطس يقدم حسب الطريقة الانجليزية والتقليدية
 - سمك هامور موتيير شرائح سمك هامور مقلى مع الخضروات والبطاطس بزبده الثوم

يضاف للاستعار اعلاه 17٪ خدمة وضرائب All above prices are subject to 17% taxes and service charge

E

2.500

2.500

4.000

Ala Carte

CHILLED JUICES		عصير فواكه طازجه مبرده
Apple	1.500	تفاح
Pineapple	1.500	اناناس
Orange	1.500	برتقال
Mango	1.500	مانجو
Sliced Cucumber Carrot	0.600	قطع خيار وجزر
Sliced Fresh Fruit platter	1.000	طبق شرائح فواكم طازجه حسب الاختيار
Laban	0.800	لبنه
Cheese & Olives	1.300	جبنه بيضاء وزيتون
Selection of Cereals with Hot or Cold Milk	0.800	تشكيلة من <mark>رقا</mark> ئق القم <mark>ح م</mark> ع الحليب
Yoghurt	0.400	لبن زیادی طاز <mark>ج</mark>

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

Two Egg any style : Boiled, Fried, Poached, Scrambled Omelette Served with Chicken Sausages Grilled Tomato Foul madames with Arabic Bread Coffee, Tea or Hot Chocolate

APPETIZERS

Shrimp Cocktail

Marinated Boiled Shrimps Served on Bread of Lettuce, Garnished with Sliced Boiled Egg and Lemon Wedges.

Florida Cocktail

R

Combination of Finely Cut Fruits served with Pinch of Mint.

7.

وجبة الافطار المفضلة

بيضتين حسب الطلب، مسلوق. سكرمبلد تقدم 1.200 مع تقانق الدجاج والطماطم المشوى

فول مدمس مع الخبز العربي قهوة وشايبالحليب. شوكولاته ساخنه. كاكاو 0.400

المقيلات

كوكتيل الروبيان يقدم مع طبق من الخس كزين بشرائخ البيض المسلوق والليمون

E

كوكتيل فلوريدا قطع فواكه ضغيره تقدم مع النعناع المفروم

يضاف للاسعار اعلاه 17٪ خدمه وضرائب All above prices are subject to 17% taxes and service charge

2.500

1.500

SOUPS

Freshly Made Tomato	1.000
Cream of Chicken	1.000
Chicken Noodles	1.000
Vegetable Broth	1.000
Sea food Soup	1.200

SALADS

Fresh Garden Salad

Combination of Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Peppers, Garnished with Lemon Wedges Served with your choice of dressings.

Greek Salad

Diced Cucumber, Tomato, Pepper, Roman Lettuce, Onion, Olives, Fata Cheese Seasoned with Lemon Juices Olive Oil.

Nicoise Salad

Crispy lettuce with Tuna, Green Peace, Potato, Olives, Boiled Egg, Anchovy with your choice of dressings.

SANDWICH BURGERS

Your choice of Sandwiches,

Chicken, Tuna, Vegetables, Cheese Eggs, all served with French Fries and Coleslaw.

Club Sandwich

R

Chicken, Egg, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato Served with French Fries and Coleslaw

 \mathbb{Z}

الشوريات

شوربة الطماطم الطازجه شوربة كرمة الدجاج شوربة الدجاج مع المعكرونه شوربة خضار شوربة بحرية

السيبالطيات

سلطة خضار طازجة خص. طماطم. فلفل اخضر مزين بالليمون ي<mark>قد</mark>م حسب اختيارك

1.500

1.500

سلطه يونانية

خضار، طماطم ، فلفل اخضر. خص رومان. بصل زيتون جبنه فيتا ليمون وزيت زيتون.

1.500

1.500

سلطه نيسواز خص طازج مع التونه فصولي<mark>ا خضراء بطاط</mark>س/ زيتون بيض مع الانشوقي حسب الاختيار.

ساندوتشات

- **سنوتس حسب الاختيار** دجاج. تونه. خضروات. جبن بيض. تقدم مع البطاطس المقلية وسلطه كولسوم
- كلوب ساندوتش دجاج. بيض. جبن. خس. طماطم يقدم مع الخبز النوست والبطاطس المقلية وسلطة كولسو

E

يضاف للاسعار اعلاه 17٪ خدمه وضرائب All above prices are subject to 17% taxes and service charge

Masala Curry Zone Spicy Prawns Grilled Indian Style Indian Spice Marinated Prawns Grilled Served with Rice and Salad	4.000	زاویه الکاری والسیالا روبیان مشوی حار علی الطریقة الهندیة روبیان متبل مشوی یقدم مع الارز والسلطه
Spicy Fried Prawns	3.000	روبيان متبل مقلى
Prepared In Traditional Indian Style		روبيان متبل مقلى على الطريقة الهندية
Prawns Masala	4.000	روبيان مسالا
Jumbo Prawns Simmered in Indian Gravy served with Rice, Accompanied by Pappadam, Pickles, Raitha		روبيان حجم جمبوا مع الصلصه الهندية يقدم مع البابادم والخللات واللبن
Fish Amritsari	2.500	سمك امريتسري
Prepared in Traditional Indian Style		يعد على الطريقة التقليدية الهندية
Fish Curry	2.500	سمك بالكاري
Hamour fillet simmered in Indian Curry Sauce		شرائح سمك <mark>ها</mark> مور مقلى فى الصلص <mark>ه</mark> الهندية
Fish Masala	2.500	سجك مسالا
Hamour fillet in Indian Masala served with Rice, Pappadam, Pickles		شرائح سمك هامور في البهارات الهندية يقدم مع البابادم والخللات واللبن
Chicken Curry	2.000	دجاج بالكارى
Chicken cooked in Indian Spices Served with Rice and Raitha		دجاج مطبوخ فى البهارات الهندية يقدم مع الأرز
Chicken Masala	1.800	دجاج مسالا
Boneless Chicken Chunks in Thick Indian Gravy served with Rice and Raitha		دجاج مسحب مع الصلصة الهندية ويقدم مع الارز
Chicken Makhani Chunks of Chicken Boneless Simmered in Tomato Butter Gravy, served with Rice and Traditional Condiments.	1.800	دجاج ماكنى قطع دجاج مسحب مقلى فى الصلصة والطماطم ويقدم مع الارز والبهارات التقليدية

يضاف للاستغار اعلاه 17٪ خدمه وضرائب All above prices are subject to 17% taxes and service charge

ROZANA

NA HOTEL

Mutton Curry

Chunks of Mutton Simmered in Indian Curry Sauce Accompanied by Rice and Condiments

Mutton Regan Josh

Mutton Chunks Simmered in Kashmiri Gravy served with Rice and Condiments.

Mutton Palak

Mutton chunks simmered with Spanish in India Masala.

Aloo Palak

Combination of Potato & Spinach in Indian Masala.

Mixed Vegetable Curry

Combination of Market Vegetable in Traditional Indian Style served with Rice & Condiments

BIRYANI & PULAO CORNER

Prawns Biriyani
Chicken Biriyani
Mutton Biriyani
Vegetable Biriyani
Prawns Pulao
Mutton Pulao
Chicken Pulao
Vegetable Pulao
Yellow Dal Tadka, Dal Fry, Dal Palak

 \mathbb{Z}

R

2.000

2.000

1.500

لحم غنم بالكارى قطع لحم مقلى مع الصلصة الهندية ويقدم مع الارز

- 2.000 لحم غنم (روغان جورش) لحم مقلى على الطريقة الكشميرية يقدم مع الارز
 - لحم غنم بالسبانخ لحم مطبوخ مع السبانخ يقدم مع الارز
- 1.800 الوبالاك خليط من السبانخ والبطاطا مع البهارات الهندية يقدم مع الارز والخضروات
 - خضروات بالكارى خليط من الخضروات الطازجه مجهزة مع البهارات الهندية التقليدية

اطباق البرياني

E

riyani	2.500	بريانى بالروبيان
Biriyani	2.000	بریانی دجاج
iriyani	2.000	بریانی لحم غنم
Biriyani	1.500	بريانى خضروات
ılao	2.500	روبيان بلاو
ulao	2.000	لحم بلاو
Pulao	1.800	دجاج بلاو
Pulao	1.500	خضروات بلاو
al Tadka, Dal Fry, Dal Palak	1.000	عدس اصفر تادكا , عدس مقلى وعدس بالاك

يضاف للاستعار اعلاه 17٪ خدمة وضرائب All above prices are subject to 17% taxes and service charge

Grilled Boneless Chicken

Arab Spice Marinated Boneless Chicken Served with French Fries & Seasonal Vegetable

Grilled Lamb Kofta

Lamb Minced with Arabic Spice and moulded like Sausage, Grilled to perfection served with Rice, Potato Wedges Salad

Grilled Lamb Kabab

Chunks of Lamb Marinated in Arabic Spice Grilled served with Rice & Salad

Arabic Mixed Grilled

Combination of Kabab, Kofta, Shish Tauque served with daily special Rice and Salad.

CHINESE SPECIALITY

Starter Prawns Tempura Sesame Fried Chicken Fingers Chicken Wings Chicken Spring Roll Vegetable Spring Roll

Chinese Soups

R

Prawns Hot Sour Sweet Corn Chicken Soup Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup Chicken Hot & Sour Soup Mushroom Hot & Sour Soup Chicken Noodles Soup Vegetable Noodles Soup

7.

А

2.500

2.600

2.000

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.000

دجاج مسحب متبل بالبهارات العربية مشوى عالسيخ ويقدم مع الارز وشرائح البطاطس والسلطه

لحم كفنه مشوى

لحم بقرى متبل بالبهارات العربية مشوى يقدم مع الارز والسلطه

- لحم شعف مشوى قطع لحم كفته، شقف، ريش. وشيش طاووق مقدم مع الارز والسلطه اليومية
- **مشاوى مشكلة** تشكيله من <mark>لم</mark> ضان كفته. شقف. ريش. وشيش طاوك يقدم مع الارز والسلطه اليومية

اطباق من الصين

مقبلات روبيان تمبورا اصابع لحم الدجاج مقليه مع السمسم جوانح دجاج حار رقائق محشية بالدجاج رقائق خضار

E

;		سوربات صينية
	2.000	روبيان حار
ken Soup	1.000	شوربة الدجاج والذرة
etable Soup	1.500	شوربة الخضار والذره
our Soup	1.500	شوربة الدجاج الحارة والحامض
& Sour Soup	1.500	شوربة الفطر الحارة والحامض
s Soup	1.500	شوربة الدجاج مع المعكرونه
les Soup	1.500	شوربة الخضار مع المعكرونة

يضاف للاسعار اعلاه 17٪ خدمه وضرائب All above prices are subject to 17% taxes and service charge

دجاج مسحب

MAIN COURSE		الاطباق الرئيسية
Prawns Shezuan	4.000	روبیان شیزوان
Dry Prawns Chilly	4.000	روبيان جاف مع الفلفل الحار
Prawns Stir Fry	4.000	روبيان مقلي
Prawns Sweet & Sour	4.000	روبيان حامض حلو
Crisp Fried Soicy Hamour	3.000	رقائق سمك هامو <mark>ر مقل</mark> ى بالتتبيلة
Fish Sweet & <mark>Sour</mark>	3.000	سمك حامض حلو
Chicken She <mark>zua</mark> n	3.000	دجاج شيزوان
Dry Chicken Chilly	3.000	دجاج جاف مع <mark>الف</mark> لفل ا <mark>لحار</mark>
Chicken in <mark>O</mark> yster S <mark>ouc</mark> e	3.000	دجاج مع صل <mark>صة</mark> الحار
Chicken S <mark>tir F</mark> ry wit <mark>h V</mark> egetable	3.000	دجاج مقلى <mark>مع ا</mark> لخضار
Fillet of Be <mark>ef i</mark> n Hoi S <mark>in S</mark> ouce	3.000	الحم فيلية بق <mark>ري مع صلص<mark>ة (ه</mark>وی - س<mark>ن</mark></mark>
Beef in Black Peppers	3.000	لحم فيلية بقر <mark>ى م</mark> ع الفلفل الاسمر
Beef in Oyster Sauce	3.000	لحم بقرى مع ص <mark>لصة الحار</mark>
Dry Beef Chilly	3.000	لحم بقرى جاف مع <mark>صلص</mark> ة الحاره

RICE & NOODLES

ROZAĨ

Chicken Noodles Chowmein	1.800	دجاج بالمعكرونة (تشومي ان
Vegetable Chowmein	1.500	خضروات بالمعكرونه
Plain Chowmein	1.000	معكرونه
Mixed Fried Rice	1.500	مفلفل ارز مشکل
Vegetable Fried Rice	1.500	مقلى ارز مع الخضار
Wok Steamed Rice	1.000	ارز ابيض مبخر

ارز ومعكرونيه

TEL

يضاف للاسعار اعلاه 17٪ خدمه وضرائب All above prices are subject to 17% taxes and service charge

-

 \bigcirc

A

FROM THE PASTRY CHEF		الحلويسات
Daily Special Cake	1.000	الكيك اليومي
Cream Caramel	1.500	کریم کرامیل
Fruit Jelly	1.500	جلى الفواكه
Fruit Salad	1.500	سلطه الفواكه
Choice of Ice Cream	1.500	ايس كريم حسب الاختيار
BEVERAGES		المشروبات
Coffee & Tea	0.400	شای / قهوة
Soft Drinks	0.200	کولا ، سبورت ، فانتا ، صودا

SOIL Drinks	0.200	کولا ، سبورت <mark>، فان</mark> تا ، صودا
Mineral Water (Small)	0.200	مياه معدنية <mark>صغ</mark> يرة
Mineral Water (Large)	0.400	مياه معدنية كبيرة

FRESH JUICE		العصائر الطبيعية
Dmas Juice	1.800	عصير داماس
Cocktail	1.500	عصير كوكتيل
Mango	1.500	مانجو
Honey Milk Shake	1.500	جوافة بالخليب
Banana (Milk Shake)	1.200	موز بالخليب
Zabadi with Honey	1.500	زبادي بالعسل
Zabadi with Fruit	1.500	زبادى بالفواكم
Strawberry	1.500	عصير فراوله
Orange	1.500	عصير برتقال
Cantlob	1.500	عصير كانتلوب
Kiwi	1.500	عصير كيوى
Lemon	1.500	عصير ليمون
Pomegranate	1.500	عصير رمان
Date with milk	1.500	عصير بلح بالحليب
Fruit Salad	1.500	سلطه فواكه
Ice Cream	1.500	ایس کرم بالفواکه

يضاف للاسعار اعلاه 17٪ خدمه وضرائب All above prices are subject to 17% taxes and service charge

R O Z A N A

 \mathbb{H}

O T E L

Supreme of Chicken

Breast of Chicken grilled to perfection, Topped with Mushroom Sauce served with Market Vegetable & Potatoes

Pepper Steak

Filled of Beef Steak, Cooked as per your choice served with Pepper Souce, Market Vegetables & Potatoes

Beef Stronganoff

Stripes of Beef fillet simmered in light brown Sauce served with Rice and seasonal Vegetables

ORIENTAL SPECIALITY

Selection of Arabic Mezza	2
Hummus	1
Mutable	1
Tabulla	1
Fattuce	1
Oriental Mezza Salad	1

Arabic Style Grilled Hamour

Fillet of Hamour Arabic style grilled and served with Rice, Potato wedges Salad.

Shish Tauque

R

Chunks of Boneless Chicken marinated with Arabic spice and grilled served with Rice, Potato

7.

А

صدر دجاج صدر دجاج مقلي بصلصة الفطر ويقدم مع الخضروات والبطاطس

2.800

بيبر استيك شريحة لحم بقري مشوى مع صلصة الفلفل والخضار والبطاطس

بيف ستروغانوف شرائح من الل<mark>حم</mark> البقري <mark>مطبوخ فى الصلصة</mark> مع الفلفل الحلو والبصل يقدم مع الأرز

مقبلات شرقيية

2.000	تشكيلة مقبلات <mark>عربي</mark> ة
1.500	حمص
1.500	متبل
1.500	تبوله
1.500	فتوش
1.500	سلطه شرقية

هامور مشوى على الطريقة العربية سمك هامور مشوى على الطريقة العربية ويقدم مع الارز والسلطه

الأرز والسلطة

شیش طاووق قطع لحم دجاج مکعبات متبل بالبهارات مشوی ویقدم مع البطاطس المقلیة والخضار

E

يضاف للاسعار اعلاه 17٪ خدمه وضرائب All above prices are subject to 17% taxes and service charge

2.500

2.800